
APERITIEVEN

RUM

TEQUILA

WHISKEY

ICE & TWIST

BUBBELS

RICARD ON ICE
LILLET ROSÉ & TONIC
LILLET BLANC HUGO 
CAMPARI
CRODINO NA
SAN BITTER NA
APEROL SPRITZ
CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ
ICE TROPEZ
DISARONNO ORIGINALE
DISARONNO VELVET
VILLA MASSA TONICA 

BARZA CAVA
LE COUCHON ROSÉ
CHAMPAGNE RED STAR BRUT
MOËT & CHANDON BRUT
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS
FRENCH BLOOM 
BLANC DE BLANCS 0% 

€7/34
€38
€89  
€15/85
€160
€80

MOËT & CHANDON ICE
MOËT & CHANDON ICE ROSÉ
VEUVE CLICQUOT RICHE
VEUVE CLICQUOT RICHE ROSÉ
MOËT & CHANDON ICE 1,5L

JIM BEAM WHITE
JIM BEAM BLACK
JAMESON ORIGINAL
MONKEY SHOULDER

HAVANA CLUB 3 ANOS BLANCO
HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL
HAVANA CLUB 7 ANOS
LA HECHICERA
HAVANIETS 0%

ROOSTER ROJO ANEJO
SMOKED PINEAPPLE
ALTOS REPOSADO

€7
€8,5
€8,5 
€6
€7
€5
€8,5
€9,5/43
€8
€6,5
€6,5
€11 €17/115

€125
€125
€150
€210

€8/85
€8,5/90
€9/95
€140
€9

€8/85

€125 

€7,5/80 
€8,5/85
€8/85
€9/90

€5
€5 
€7
€4,5
€4,5

VODKA

GIN

SHOTS

LARIOS DRY
LARIOS DRY ROSÉ
MALFY ORIGINALE 
MALFY ARANCIA
BULLDOG
BUSS 509 RASPBERRY
MONKEY 47
HENDRICK’S 
HENDRICK’S FLORA ADORA
HENDRICK’S NEPTUNIA
BOTANIETS YUZU 0%
CEDER'S PINK 0%

TEQUILA CAMINO REAL
JIM BEAM APPLE
HIERBAS IBISENZA
JAGERMEISTER
ISOLABELLA SAMBUCA

ABSOLUT
ABSOLUT ELYX
ABSOLUT ELYX 1,75L
BELVEDERE
BELVEDERE 1,75L

€8/85
€140
€320
€10/125
€290

€7,5/75
€8/85
€8,5/90
€9/95
€9/95
€9/95
€9/95
€9/95
€9,5/100
€9,5/100
€9
€7,5



COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS

MOJITO
HAVANA CLUB 3 ANOS, SUIKER, 
LIMOEN, MUNT, SODA - KARAF: €35

STRAWBERRY MOJITO
HAVANA CLUB 3 ANOS, SUIKER, 
LIMOEN, AARDBEI, MUNT, SODA

LIPTON GREEN TEA MOJITO
HAVANA CLUB 3 ANOS, SUIKER, 
LIMOEN, MUNT, LIPTON ICE TEA GREEN

COCOJITO
BATIDA COM RUM, SUIKER, LIMOEN, 
MUNT

PINA COLADA 
BATIDA DE COCO, ANANAS

CUBA LIBRE
HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL, PEPSI, LIMOEN

DARK & STORMY
HAVANA CLUB 7 ANOS, GINGER BEER, 
LIMOEN

MULE 1947
BELVEDERE, GINGER BEER, LIMOEN

COINTREAU MULE
COINTREAU, GINGER BEER, LIMOEN

FROZEN MARGARITA
COINTREAU, CAMINO REAL TEQUILA, 
LIMOEN

RED ROOSTER
ROOSTER ROJO, SS HIBISCUS, LIMOEN

SEX ON THE BEACH
ABSOLUT, CRANBERRY, SINAAS

€9,5

€10

€10,5
 

€10,5
 

€10 

€9,5

€9,5
 

€12,5

€9,5

€10
 

€9,5

€9,5

VIRGIN MOJITO
VIRGIN STRAWBERRY MOJITO
VIRGIN MULE
CRODINO ZEN ZERO
VIRGIN PINK ARMY
LIPTON PEACH STRAWBERRY
CEDER'S PINK & TONIC

SAN PELLEGRINO
LIMONATA
ARANCIATA ROSSA ORGANIC  
ICE TROPEZ 0,0%
POMTON
HAVANIETS DARK & STORMY
BOTANIETS GINGER BREEZE

PASSOA TONIC
PASSOA, SCHWEPPES INDIAN TONIC

PASSOA PORNSTAR MARTINI
PASSOA, VODKA, VANILLE, 
PASSIEVRUCHT, LIMOEN

CAIPIRINHA
CACHACA YPIOCA PRATA, SUIKER, 
LIMOEN, SODA

HENDRICK’S NEGRONI
VERMOUTH, CAMPARI, HENDRICK’S GIN

HENDRICK’S WILD GARDEN
HENDRICK’S FLORA ADORA, CITROEN, 
SUIKER, SODA, MUNT, KOMKOMMER

HORSE’S NECK
JIM BEAN WHITE, CANADA DRY, 
ANGOSTURA BITTER, CITROEN

GINGER MONKEY
MONKEY SHOULDER, CANADA DRY, 
SINAAS

DISARONNO VELVET BATIDA
DISARONNO VELVET, COCOS

DISARONNO SOUR
DISARONNO ORGINALE, CITROEN

PISANG FIZZ
PISANG, SCHWEPPES INDIAN TONIC, 
SINAAS

TIKI AMBON
PISANG AMBON, RUM, LIMOEN, 
PASSIEVRUCHT, ANANAS

€8

€11,5

€9,5

€12,5

€12
 

€10,5

€9,5
 

€10

€9,5

€11
 

€11

€6,5
€7,5
€7
€8
€8
€7
€9

€5

€7
€6
€12
€12



WIJNEN

FRISDRANK

CHIPS

WARME DRANKEN

BIEREN

WIT
CRAZY TROPEZ
DOMAINE TROPEZ

ROSÉ
CRAZY TROPEZ
DOMAINE TROPEZ
DOMAINE TROPEZ 1,5L
WHITE TROPEZ
WHISPERING ANGEL
WHISPERING ANGEL 1,5L

SANGRIA ROOD/ROSÉ
LOLEA ROOD
LOLEA ROSÉ

PERRIER / VITTEL
PEPSI / PEPSI MAX
7UP
LOOZA 
SINAAS, APPEL
GINI
ORANGINA
CANADA DRY
LIPTON ICE TEA
REGULAR, ZERO, GREEN, PEACH
SCHWEPPES
INDIAN TONIC, AGRUM, PINK 
TONIC
SCHWEPPES SELECTION
ORIGINAL TOUCH OF LIME, 
PINK PEPPER, GINGER BEER,
HIBISCUS
EFFECT ENERGY DRINK
DOUWE EGBERTS
ICE COFFEE

KOFFIE
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
THEE
EARL GREY, CITROEN, 
ROZENBOTTEL
VERSE MUNTTHEE

LAYS SENSATIONS
MEXICAN PEPPERS & CREAM
THAI SWEET CHILLI

DORITOS
NACHO CHEESE
BARBECUE STYLE

VAN HET VAT
ESTAMINET
CORNET OAKED
LA TRAPPE TRIPEL

VAN HET FLESJE
RODENBACH FRUITAGE
OMER
CORNET SMOKED
DELTA IPA
SALITOS 
TEQUILA, ICE, CERVEZA, PINK, BLUE
TIPSY/TIPSY GOLD

#.%1*1.84č
ESTAMINET 0,0%
CORNET 0,0%

€5/27
€34

€5/27
€6/34
€69
€50
€58
€98

€6/33
€6,5/34

€3,3
€3,3
€3,3
€3,3

€3,3
€3,5
€3,5
€3,6

€3,5

€4,5

€4,2
€5

€3,2
€3,6
€3,6
€3,2

€4,3

€6

€6

€3,3
€4,8
€5

€4,6
€4,6
€4,9
€5
€5

€4,6

€3,5
€4,5


